Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

05/10/2024 08:00 AM | Delivery & Install PO:
05/11/2024 08:00 AM | Event Date - Shipping Address:
05/12/2024 10:00 AM | Strike Pelican Hill Resort

22701 S Pelican Hill Rd,
Newport Coast, CA 92657

Description
Ceremony + Cocktail | Rotunda Lawn

il Chandeliers - Budapest - Crystal 60"
\ (white chiffon ruching)
AL 60"W X 63'H - 80lb - 650 Watts

Stand Up Tables - Tokyo - Glass Top W/ Chrome Base
32"Diam x 40"H

Qtty

6

IN-0007060

Eucharis Studio

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Michelle Fuentes

Price

$1,547.00 T

$113.05 T

Total Ceremony + Cocktail | Rotunda Lawn

Reception | Lower Patio

Dining Chairs - Buenos Aires - Chrome
(210 max)
20"W x 22"L x 39"H - Back & Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request

Afterparty | Mar Vista B+C+Sunroom+Terrace

__ W77 Dj Booths - Berlin - Multi Mirror Large

—*_/‘ i | 63"W x 38'L x 40'H

Bars - Las Vegas - Multi Mirror Silver
8'W x 30"L x40"H

Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 8' - Metal
In Silver
8'W x 18"L x 8'7"H - Frame Color Upon Request

Booths - Round Navy Blue 2 Pc Set
6'W x 28"L x 39"H

Col Stand Up Tables - Bucharest - Multicolor
Painted : Silver
22"Diam x 41"H - Custom Color upon request

(LR

Coffee Tables - Berlin - Chrome
(5 max)
36"Diam X 15"H
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$23.80 T

Total Reception | Lower Patio

$535.50 T
$892.50 T
$339.15 T
$714.00 T
$107.10 T
$238.00 T

Total

$1,547.00

$678.30

$2,225.30

$1,666.00

$1,666.00

$535.50

$1,785.00

$678.30

$2,856.00

$642.60

$952.00
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Total Afterparty | Mar Vista B+C+Sunroom+Terrace

Description
- Accent Table - Las Vegas - Mirror Faced Square
L 18al Il W18"L x 194 1 H
< Accent Table - Chrome Spring Frame W/ Glass Top
19'RND x 21"H
Services

Labor & Delivery -
Strike team - May 12th
Manager on site

Trucking & Gas Sur Charge -

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
Service Misc are subject to change upon final confirmation.
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Qtty Price

4 $83.30

4 $71.40

6 $570.00
6 $570.00
1 $350.00
3 $500.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$333.20

$285.60

$8,068.20

$3,420.00
$3,420.00
$350.00

$1,500.00

$11,959.50
$8,690.00
$717.57
$358.79
$0.00
($0.00)
$21,725.86
($5,000.00)
$16,725.86
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